Page 1Find us at www.keysight.com
D ATA  S H E E T
34420A NanoVolt/Micro-Ohm Meter
RoHS compliant (Serial Number MY61000101 &
SG61000101 onwards)
Nanovolt performance at a microvolt price
The Keysight Technologies 34420A nanoVolt/micro-Ohm meter is a high-
sensitivity multimeter optimized for performing low-level measurements. It

Weight 3 kg (6.5 lbs)
Safety Designed to CSA, UL-1244, IEC-1010. RFI and ESD: CISPR 11.
Ordering Information
Includes low thermal input cable (34102A), low thermal shorting plug (34103A), Kelvin
clip set (11062A), calibration certificate, power cord. Also includes CD with: IntuiLink
software, IVI and VXI PnP drivers, user’s guide, service guide, and data sheet.
Options Description
34420A-ABA English localization
34420A-ABD German localization: Translated operating manual
34420A-ABF French localization: Translated operating manual
34420A-ABJ Japanese localization: Translated operating manual
34420A-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
Page 11
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2019 - 2021, Published in USA, June 14, 2021, 5968-0161EN
Find us at www.keysight.com
Learn more at: www.keysight.com